Selettiva Centro Sud Montalbano

85 Senior - Qualifiche Gr A

Ordinato per posizione Laptimes mgmt/huhg

Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora giorno Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora giorno Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora giorno

Po. 1 - # 353 UCCELLINI A. 1!?2_]8;31 8  2:02.995 +01.527  15:09:43.691 5 2:12.603 +02.831  15:02:50.723 L3 2:11.033 15:03:48.174
1 2:08.136 $12.105  14:53:00.718 9  2:21.209 +19.741  15:12:04.900 6  2:10.942 +01.170  15:05:01.665 6 2:17.090 +06.057  15:06:05.264
2 2:07.885 411854 14:55.08.603 Po. 5 - # 909 ORSI F. [-:-If;.(;rillni% 7  3:33.972 +1:24200  15:08:35.637 7  2:13.263 +02230  15:08:18.527
s Ty 14:57:04.634 1 214447 08306 14:53.10.083 8 15:10:45.409 8  2:27.967 +16.934  15:10:46.494
4 228155 32124 145932789 2 2:07.982  +0184 145518065 Po.9-#823 TAMAGNINID. 147 7% Po. 13- #131 SBRO G. o
5 2:54.349 +58.318  15:02:27.138 3 2:07.936 +01.795  14:57:26.001 1 2:43.500 +33.294  14:53:43.526 1 2:29.932 +18.684  14:53:39.137
6  2:27.783 +31.752  15:04:54.921 4 2:07.509 +01.368  14:59:33.510 2 2:15.752 +05.546  14:55:59.278 2 2:13.001 +01.753  14:55:52.138
7  1:57.347 +01316  15:06:52.268 5 3:31.993 +1:25.852  15:03:05.503 3 e 14:58:09.484 3 3:59.048 +1:47.800  14:59:51.186
8 2:26.534 +30.503  15:09:18.802 6 2:07.501 +01.360  15:05:13.004 4  3:34568 +1:224362  15:01:44.052 VI 2:11.24 8- 15:02:02.434
9 1:56.189 +00.158  15:11:14.991 7 2:22.473 +16.332  15:07:35.477 5  2:10.561 +00.355  15:03:54.613 5  2:15.523 +04.275  15:04:17.957

Po. 2 - # 737 COLONNELLI L. E:f(f)(;’r(')"é% -3 2:06.141 IR 15:09:41.618 6 4:51.720 +2:41514  15:08:46.333 6 3:50.875 +1:39.627  15:08:08.832
1 2:00.748 L0ME54  14:52:49.802 9  2:24511 +18370  15:12:06.129 7 2:11.419 +01.213  15:10:57.752 7  2:13.704 +02.456  15:10:22.536
2 1558211  +02117  14:54:48013 Po.6-#73 IANNIBELLIS. 57550z Po.10-#977 GIORGIE.  74enl 8  2:37.671  +26423  15:13:00207
3 3:03.912 +1:07818  14:57:51.925 1 2:18.754 +10.219  14:53:17.212 1 2:26.035 +15.363  14:53:30.830 Po. 14 - # 27 LAROTONDA L. Tf;;”;gz
4 1:56.448 +00.354  14:59:48.373 2 2:12.101 +03.566  14:55:29.313 2 2:11.187 +00.515  14:55:42.017 1 2:32.752 +21.357  14:53:41.075
5  2:12.350 +16.256  15:02:00.723 3 2:14.155 +05.620  14:57:43.468 3 2:27.886 +17.214  14:58:09.903 2 2:13.611 +02.216  14:55:54.686
6  2:38.842 +42.748  15:04:39.565 4 3:42.811 +1:34276  15:01:26.279 4 2:12.012 +01.340  15:00:21.915 3 2:59.010 +47.615  14:58:53.696
7  1:57.537 +01.443  15:06:37.102 5 2:08.977 +00.442  15:03:35.256 5  2:33.722 +23.050  15:02:55.637 VI 2:11.395 E—— 15:01:05.091
8 - 15:08:33.196 6  2:13.348 +04.813  15:05:48.604 6  2:36.623 +25.951  15:05:32.260 5 2:52.364 +40.969  15:03:57.455

Po. 3 - # 160 RUSCITO M. E:f(f):ré"éﬂz YA 2:08.535 15:07:57.139 7 2:11.141 +00.469  15:07:43.401 6 2:13.311 +01.916  15:06:10.766
1 2:13.796 +13103  14:53:08.435 8  2:43.448 +34913  15:10:40.587 8  2:44.976 +34304  15:10:28.377 7  3:14.439 +1:03.044  15:09:25.205
) 202357 v0L664  14:5510.792 Po.7 - # 147 BOLDRINI E. Thizprén;% 9 15:12:39.049 8 2:14.149 +02.754  15:11:39.354
3 2:01.256  +00563  1457:12.048 1 215850  +07.18 145313114 Po.11-#338DILUCCIAA. 14k Po.15-#1160NORIT.  1eor®
4 2:02.160 +01.467  14:59:14.208 2 2:10.345 +01.681  14:55:23.459 1 2:27.710 +17.033  14:53:33.832 1 2:20.781 +08.840  14:53:23.613
5  2:30.259 +29.566  15:01:44.467 3 2:09.216 +00.552  14:57:32.675 2 2:13.977 +03.300  14:55:47.809 2 3:09.691 +57.750  14:56:33.304
6 2:57.120 +56.427  15:04:41.587 4 2:09.300 +00.636  14:59:41.975 3 2:39.470 +28.793  14:58:27.279 3 3:39.238 +1:27.297  15:00:12.542
7  2:01.493 +00.800  15:06:43.080 5  4:06.883 +1:58.219  15:03:48.858 4  3:44.678 +1:34001  15:02:11.957 4 2:17.452 +05.511  15:02:29.994
8 e 15:08:43.773 6 2:10.729 +02.065  15:05:59.587 5 e 15:04:22.634 5 2:14.416 +02.475  15:04:44.410

Po. 4 - # 179 PANACCIO E. Tf(f);fg; VA 2:08.664 R 15:08:08.251 6 2:48.764 +38.087  15:07:11.398 B 2:11.941 — 15:06:56.351
1 2:08.041 106573 14:53:12.291 8  2:23.591 +14.927  15:10:31.842 7 2:11.495 +00.818  15:09:22.893 7 2:11.943 +00.002  15:09:08.294
2 2:03.251 101783 14:55:15.542 9  2:09.352 +00.688  15:12:41.194 8  2:40.352 +29.675  15:12:03.245 8 2:12.142 +00.201  15:11:20.436
3 2:37.281  +35813 14575283 Po.8-#9GENNAIOLIN.  135m) Po. 12 - # 109 PAPI G. o 0%
4 - 14:59:54.291 1 2:22.138 +12.366  14:53:21.439 1 2:57.961 +46.928  14:54:11.274
5 3:17.122  +1:15.654  15:03:11.413 2 2:11.357 +01.585  14:55:32.796 2 2:13.499 +02.466  14:56:24.773
6 2:02.191 +00.723  15:05:13.604 3 2:21.327 +11.555  14:57:54.380 3 2:13.317 +02.284  14:58:38.090
7 2:27.092 +25.624  15:07:40.696 4 2:43.740 +33.968  15:00:38.120 4 2:59.051 +48.018  15:01:37.141
Fastest lap: 1:56.031
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Selettiva Centro Sud Montalbano 85 Senior - Qualifiche Gr A

Ordinato per posizione Laptimes mgmt/huhg
Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora giorno Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora giorno Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora giorno
Po. 16 - #436 ALLEGRETTIF 5 1¢ tao Po. 20 - # 4 CATARSI T. e 1 3.06.154  +36500  14:54:23.758
1 2:15.052  +02439  14:54:17.672 1 2:30.771  +15425  14:53:42.138 2 2:31.057  +01403  14:56:54.815
2 2:14.195  +0L582  14:56:31.867 2 2:21.387  +06.041  14:56:03.525 3 3:54.084 +124.430  15:00:48.899
3 2:19.092  +06.479  14:58:50.959 3 2:22.715  +07.369  14:58:26.240 4 2:36.303  +06:649  15:03:25.202
4 -~ 15:01:03.572 4 3:23720 +1:08374  15:01:49.960 5 2:32.934  +03280  15:05:58.136
5 4:46.518 +2:33.905  15:05:50.090 5 2:16.054  +00.708  15:04:06.014 6 e 15:08:27.790
6 2:14.039 +01.426  15:08:04.129 [ 2:15.346 — 15:06:21.360 7 2:32.951 +03.297  15:11:00.741
7 2:17.709 +05.096  15:10:21.838 7  2:23.763 +08.417  15:08:45.123 Po. 25 - # 588 BELLOTTI M. ngrénéz
8  2:14.805 +02.192  15:12:36.643 Po. 21 - # 19 FANTONI E. ilf:flgl’rlsrg% 1 3:08.778 +33.863  14:50:26.725
Po. 17 - # 61 BRUNI N. A 1 225842 +10251 145340024 2 e 1457:01640
1 2:29.535  +16260  14:53:36.079 2 2:22.353 +06762  14:56:02.377 3 4:29.220 +1:54305  15:01:30.860
2 2:17.086  +03.811  14:55:53.165 3 2:18300  +02709  14:58:20.677 4 2142247  +07.332 15:04:13.107
3 2:13.725  +00450  14:58:06.890 4 2:15.617  +00.026  15:00:36.294 5 3:44.938 +110023  15:07:58.045
4 2:14783  +0L508  15:00:21.673 5  3:06.890  +51299  15:03:43.184 6 2:38.199  +03.284  15:10:36.244
5  3:14.801 +101526  15:03:36.474 6 2:18.094  +02503  15.06:01.278 7 2:52.358  +17.443  15:13:28.602
6 s 15:05:49.749 7  2:17.965 +02.374  15:08:19.243
7  2:15.157 +01.882  15:08:04.906 ' 2:15.591 | — 15:10:34.834
8  2:14.807 +01.532  15:10:19.713 9  2:16.956 +01.365  15:12:51.790
9 Zi37.940  +24665 151257653 Po. 22 - # 238 FIGUS G. o e
Po. 18 - # 110 PARLAPIANO 17 4oy | 234868  +17379 145350266
1 2:27.564 +14.079  14:53:37.471 2 2:23.566 +06.077  14:56:13.832
2 2:14.076 +00.591  14:55:51.547 3 2:20.017 +02.528  14:58:33.849
3 4:07.350 +1:53.865  14:59:58.897 4 2:19.895 +02.406  15:00:53.744
4 2:50.838 +37.353  15:02:49.735 5 2:19.187 +01.698  15:03:12.931
5 - 15:05:03.220 [ 2:17.489 R 15:05:30.420
6 3:19.950 +1:06465  15:08:23.170 7  2:21.285 +03.796  15:07:51.705
7 2:57.779 +44.294  15:11:20.949 8  2:58.275 +40.786  15:10:49.980
Po.19-#137 COLAZILLIN. §747o% Po.23-#126 ASCEDUN. 5010
1 2:26.583 +11.394  14:53:38.660 1 2:43.400 +17.459  14:54:00.297
2 2:16.001 +00.812  14:55:54.661 2 2:35.228 +09.287  14:56:35.525
3 2:16.533 +01.344  14:58:11.194 ER 2:25.94 1 | — 14:59:01.466
4 4:32.364 +2:17.175  15:02:43.558 4 4:18.148 +1:52.207  15:03:19.614
5 —ee 15:04:58.747 5  2:54.605 +28.664  15:06:14.219
6 2:35.613 +20.424  15:07:34.360 6 2:27.261 +01.320  15:08:41.480
7 2:16.014 +00.825  15:09:50.374 7  3:12.947 +47.006  15:11:54.427
8 2:18.538 +03.349  15:12:08.912 Diff. Primo

Po. 24 - #120 PANCHETTIC. 33 ¢33

Fastest lap: 1:56.031
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